
Recycling Cart RFP

Bid Opening Results for October 7, 2019 RFP Submittals

Unit Price, 

$/cart

Estimated 

Qty, Carts

Extended 

Price, $

Freight, $ 

Lump Sum

Grand 

Total with 

Freight, $

Cart 

Capacity, 

gallons

$1,045.00

$730.00

Armor Equipment

Otto Environmental Systems

Cascade Cart Solutions

250

250

Westlake Hardware

Rehrig Pacific Company

250

$9,050.00

$9,500.00

$9,915.00

$10,087.50

$14,275.00

36.20$     

38.00$     

39.66$     

40.35$     

57.10$     65

VENDOR

65

64

64

65

$600.00

$1,012.00

$2,012.00

$10,095.00

$10,230.00

$10,515.00

$11,099.50

$16,287.00

250

250


